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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Melting point

Purity (Method of total nitrogen)
Appearance (D108032)

Proton NMR spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-02-23 12:32:13

2026-02-22 12:32:13
1,3-Diethylurea
623-76-7

97%

B2221279

D108032

059863

Limit Values

110-113 (°C)

97-100 (%)

White Powder or Crystals or Fibers
Conforms to Structure

Result

110.15000 °C

97.15%

White Powder or Crystals or Fibers
Conforms to Structure
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